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VALLEY STATION

HOT DRINKS
Espresso

Short Macchiato

Long Macchiato

Long Macchiato Topped
Up

Flat White / Cappuccino
Long Black

Latte Glass

Babyccino

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Dirty Chai

Kids Hot Chocolate

EXTRAS

Alternative Milk

Soy, Oat Almond, Lactose Free
Extra Shot

Assorted Flavoured Syrup
Decaf Coffee

TEA

Pot of Tea for 1

English Breakfast Green,
Chamomile, Earl Grey,
Peppermint or Lemongrass &
Ginger.

Drinks Menu

Cup
(Single)

35
4

4.5
55

2.5
55

55

'\,

Mug
(Double Shot)

55
55
55

55

ICED DRINKS
Iced Long Black
Iced Coffee / Mocha /

Chocolate
*Served with cream and ice
cream

Iced Latte
Milkshake

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate,
Caramel or Spearmint

OTHER DRINKS

Water

Pressed Earth Juice

Please see the fridge for options.
Soft Drink 375m/
Sparkling/Flavoured Water
Kombucha 330m/

Swan Valley Craft Soda
Please see the fridge for options
Kids Juice Box

Kids
5.5
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VALLEY STATION

FOOD

Quiche Lorraine
*Served with fresh garden salad

Spinach & Ricotta Quiche

*Served with fresh garden salad
Shepherd'’s Pie

*Served with fresh garden salad

Soup of the Day

*Served with crusty bread

Fresh Garden Salad

*With croutons and fetta

Sausage Roll
*Comes with tomato sauce

Scones
*Two served with jam and cream.

Large Croissants (toasted)
*warmed and served with butter

*ham and cheese
*ham, cheese and tomato
*cheese and tomato

*(Deluxe) ham, cheese, tomato and
asparagus chutney

Kids Lunch Pack

Includes a jam sandwich, kids muffin and

Juice box

14.95

14.95

14.95

13.95

9.95

7.95

6.95

11

11.5
10.5
13.5

12.95

CAFE TREATS
Kids Muffin
Muffin
Slice of Cake
Caramel Slice
Banana Bread
Raisin Toast (2 slices)
Coconut and Mango Bread
Fruit Salad
*Add Cream or Ice Cream
Cookies
Kids
Ice Cream 55

Strawberry, Mango, Blueberry,
Passionfruit Cherry, or Vanilla.




