

Drinks Menu

HOT DRINKS	Cup (Single)	Mug (Double Shot)	ICED DRINKS Iced Long Black		6
Espresso	3.5		Iced Coffee / Mocha /		7
Short Macchiato	4		Chocolate		,
ong Macchiato	4.5		*Served with cream and ice		
ong Macchiato Topped	5.5		cream		
Jp			Iced Latte		6.5
Flat White / Cappuccino	5	5.5	Milkshake	Kids	Adult
ong Black	5	5.5	Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate,	5.5	7
_atte Glass		5.5	Caramel or Spearmint		
Babyccino	2.5				
Mocha	5.5	6	OTHER DRINKS		
Hot Chocolate	5	5.5	Water		3.5
Chai Latte	5	5.5	Pressed Earth Juice		6.5
Dirty Chai	5.5	6	Please see the fridge for options.		
Kids Hot Chocolate	5		Soft Drink 375ml		4
			Sparkling/Flavoured Water		4
EXTRAS			Kombucha 330m/		6
Alternative Milk	.7		Swan Valley Craft Soda		6
Soy, Oat, Almond, Lactose Free			Please see the fridge for options		
Extra Shot	.7		Kids Juice Box		4.5
Assorted Flavoured Syrup	.7				
Decaf Coffee	.7				
ΓΕΑ					
Pot of Tea for 1		5.5		1	
English Breakfast, Green,				1	
Chamomile, Earl Grey,				1	11
Peppermint or Lemongrass &				11	1
Ginger.				1	-
				V	0
					V
		4			
				- 7	1000



Food Menu

FOOD		CAFÉ TREATS		
Quiche Lorraine	14.95	Kids Muffin		4.5
*Served with fresh garden salad		Muffin		6.5
Spinach & Ricotta Quiche	14.95	Slice of Cake		7.5
*Served with fresh garden salad		Caramel Slice		5.5
Shepherd's Pie	14.95	Banana Bread		5.95
*Served with fresh garden salad		Raisin Toast (2 slices)		5.95
Soup of the Day	13.95	Coconut and Mango Bread		5.95
*Served with crusty bread		Fruit Salad		7
Fresh Garden Salad	9.95	*Add Cream or Ice Cream		1
*With croutons and fetta	7.0-			4
Sausage Roll	7.95	Cookies	Kids	4 Adult
*Comes with tomato sauce				
Scones *Two served with jam and cream.	6.95	Ice Cream Strawberry, Mango, Blueberry, Passionfruit, Cherry, or Vanilla.	5.5	7
Large Croissants (toasted)		, assiermany energy, er varima.		
*warmed and served with butter	8			
*ham and cheese	0 11			
*ham, cheese and tomato	11.5			
*cheese and tomato	10.5			
*(Deluxe) ham, cheese, tomato and asparagus chutney	13.5	_		
Kids Lunch Pack	12.95			
Includes a jam sandwich, kids muffin and juice box				73
	4			